
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

1. 18 Zimmermann, Ursula GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 124 113 237

2. 39 Beck, Ursula AGV Herford ´92 259 127 386

3. 45 Hasenfuß, Siegfried GSRC Langenfeld ´93 275 202 477

4. 25 Weishäupl, Andrea GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 244 244 488

5. 2 Kritsch, Randolf GSC Steinfurt ´84 244 255 499

6. 38 Leiser, Peter AGV Herford ´92 413 96 509

7. 30 Pottberg, Beate GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 98 433 531

8. 21 Enning, Elsbeth GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 234 303 537

9. 9 Ludwig, Roswita GRC Bonn ´96 242 301 543

10. 5 Windbrake, Rita GRC Bonn ´96 156 393 549

11. 31 Krafft, Petra GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 368 205 573

12. 37 Grützner, Andreas AGV Herford ´92 80 505 585

13. 35 Büker, Gisela AGV Herford ´92 280 312 592

14. 15 Marliani, Gertrud GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 317 301 618

15. 22 Rogel, Petra GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 446 172 618

16. 32 John, Gerhard AGV Herford ´92 363 256 619

17. 20 Schmelter, Sigrid GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 245 377 622

18. 33 John, Barbara AGV Herford ´92 284 343 627

19. 48 Schwachula, Maria GSRC Langenfeld ´93 204 442 646

20. 53 Pütz, Sandra GSV Köln ´95 348 303 651

21. 16 Seipke, Monika GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 318 341 659

22. 7 Faßbender, Dagmar GRC Bonn ´96 280 391 671

23. 34 Berger, Friedhelm GSRC Langenfeld ´93 301 372 673

24. 6 Reitz, Ruth GRC Bonn ´96 373 306 679

25. 36 Niewöhner, Günter AGV Herford ´92 382 315 697

26. 47 Glaser, Agatha GSRC Langenfeld ´93 393 356 749

27. 10 Zimmermann, Elfriede GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 322 432 754

28. 42 Hausmann, Paul GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 604 156 760

29. 11 Breuer, Hannelore GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 570 198 768

30. 41 Radke, Lars-Oliver GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 390 382 772

31. 49 Kröder, Adelheid GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 395 381 776

32. 43 Bürger, Martina GSRC Osnabrück ´86/92 396 390 786

33. 28 Domnofski, Manuela GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 527 298 825

34. 52 Ohnesorge, Karin GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 423 406 829
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35. 1 Wermers, Erika GSC Steinfurt ´84 399 458 857

36. 46 Hamann, Frank GSRC Langenfeld ´93 399 460 859

37. 19 Becker, Karin GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 588 275 863

38. 44 Berger, Margarete GSRC Langenfeld ´93 424 444 868

39. 26 Plittnik, Frank GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 357 525 882

40. 40 Ludwig, Erika AGV Herford ´92 470 420 890

41. 57 Wiedenfeld, Oliver GSV Köln ´95 482 413 895

42. 13 Brammen, Heinz GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 278 631 909

43. 29 Maubach, Heike GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 607 311 918

44. 17 Würfel, Dieter GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 398 524 922

45. 8 Lothmann, Sonja GRC Bonn ´96 604 340 944

46. 27 Hoppe, Stefan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 432 529 961

47. 50 Rose, Gabi GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 487 506 993

48. 55 Krasinski, Margit GSV Köln ´95 420 573 993

49. 24 Verkijk, Floris GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 388 641 1029

50. 54 Prangenberg, Sandra GSV Köln ´95 574 459 1033

51. 23 Wiencek, Edith GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 432 623 1055

52. 51 Fischer, Alexa GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 673 388 1061

53. 14 Zumbusch, Käthe GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 516 577 1093

54. 56 Leissieffer, Gertrud GSV Köln ´95 627 467 1094

55. 12 Meyzr, Josef GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 608 622 1230

56. 3 Bönstrup, Astrid GSC Steinfurt ´84 377 434 811

57. 4 Langermann, Ludger GSC Steinfurt ´84 273 616 889

Einzel-Startgebühr nicht bezahlt, und nur Mannschaft gespielt !!



Platz Nr. AGV Herford ´92 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

32 John, Gerhard 363 256 619 17 Würfel, Dieter 398 524 922

33 John, Barbara 284 343 627 18 Zimmermann, Ursula 124 113 237

35 Büker, Gisela 280 312 592 19 Becker, Karin 588 275 863

39 Beck, Ursula 259 127 386 22 Rogel, Petra 446 172 618

1186 1038 2224 1556 1084 2640

Platz Nr. AGV Herford ´92 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GRC Bonn ´96 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

36 Niewöhner, Günter 382 315 697 5 Windbrake, Rita 156 393 549

37 Grützner, Andreas 80 505 585 6 Reitz, Ruth 373 306 679

38 Leiser, Peter 413 96 509 7 Faßbender, Dagmar 280 391 671

40 Ludwig, Erika 470 420 890 8 Lothmann, Sonja 604 340 944

1345 1336 2681 1413 1430 2843

Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

28 Domnofski, Manuela 527 298 825 44 Berger, Margarete 424 444 868

29 Maubach, Heike 607 311 918 45 Hasenfuß, Siegfried 275 202 477

30 Pottberg, Beate 98 433 531 46 Hamann, Frank 399 460 859

31 Krafft, Petra 368 205 573 48 Schwachula, Maria 204 442 646

1600 1247 2847 1302 1548 2850

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

16 Seipke, Monika 318 341 659 10 Zimmermann, Elfriede 322 432 754

20 Schmelter, Sigrid 245 377 622 11 Breuer, Hannelore 570 198 768

21 Enning, Elsbeth 234 303 537 13 Brammen, Heinz 278 631 909

23 Wiencek, Edith 432 623 1055 15 Marliani, Gertrud 317 301 618

1229 1644 2873 1487 1562 3049

Platz Nr. GSC Steinfurt ´84 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

1 Wermers, Erika 399 458 857 24 Verkijk, Floris 388 641 1029

2 Kritsch, Randolf 244 255 499 25 Weishäupl, Andrea 244 244 488

3 Bönstrup, Astrid 377 434 811 26 Plittnik, Frank 357 525 882

4 Langermann, Ludger 273 616 889 27 Hoppe, Stefan 432 529 961

1293 1763 3056 1421 1939 3360

Platz Nr. GSRC Troisdorf ´90/97 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt Platz Nr. GSV Köln ´95 1.Serie 2.Serie Gesamt

49 Kröder, Adelheid 395 381 776 53 Pütz, Sandra 348 303 651

50 Rose, Gabi 487 506 993 54 Prangenberg, Sandra 574 459 1033

51 Fischer, Alexa 673 388 1061 55 Krasinski, Margit 420 573 993

52 Ohnesorge, Karin 423 406 829 56 Leissieffer, Gertrud 627 467 1094

1978 1681 3659 1969 1802 3771
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